
 Centennial Middle School 
 Boys Basketball 2024 

 updated 11/12/2024 

 Date  Day  Opponent  Location  Grade  Time 
 Oct. 28  Mon.  Delta  Centennial  8B, 8A  4 PM 

 Delta  7B, 7A  4 PM 

 Oct. 29  Tues.  Columbine  Centennial  8B, 8A  4 PM 
 Columbine  7B, 7A  4 PM 

 Nov. 2  Sat  Game Day  Centennial  7A  8 AM 
 Columbine  7B  8 AM 
 Olathe  8B, 8A  8 AM 

 Nov. 9  Sat.  Game Day  Gunnison                 7A, 8A  8 AM 
 Centennial  8B  8 AM 
 Columbine  7B  8 AM 

 Nov. 12  Tues.  Cedaredge  Centennial  8B, 8A  4 PM 
 Cedaredge Middle    7B, 7A  4 PM 

 Nov. 14  Thurs.  Olathe  Centennial  7B, 7A  4 PM 
 Olathe Middle  8B, 8A  4 PM 

 Nov. 16  Sat.  A-Tournament  Olathe  7A  8 AM 
 Cedaredge Middle  8A  8 AM 

 Nov. 19  Tues.  Paonia  Centennial  7B, 7A  4 PM 
 Paonia  8B, 8A 

 Nov. 21  Thurs.  Delta  Delta  7A, 8A  4 PM 
 Hotchkiss  Centennial  7B, 8B  4 PM 

 Nov. 23  Sat.  B-Tournament  Columbine  7B  8 AM 
 Paonia  8B  8 AM 

 *PLEASE NOTE STARTING TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE DEPENDING ON PACE OF FIRST GAME. 


